COLD DRINKS &

HOT DRINKS e

SMOOTHIES AND JUICES COFFEE

BERRY BANANA £7.00 ESPRESSO £2.95

BERRIES, BANANA, KINAKO, DOUBLE ESPRESSO £3.50

ALMOND MILK AMERICANO £4.20
CAPPUCCINO £4.50

TURMERIC GLOW £7.00 LATTE £4.50

YELLOW PEPPER, TURMERIC, CORTADO £3.90

YUZU KOSHO, CARROT, MISO, HOT CHOCOLATE £4.90

ORANGE JUICE FLAT WHITE £4.20
MACCHIATO £3.50

SWEET GREEN £7.00 DOUBLE MACCHIATO £3.90

KIWI, GREEN SHISO, GRAPE, MOCHA £4.90

NASHI PEAR, APPLE MATCHA LATTE £5.90
SYRUPS £0.75

FRESH YUZU ORANGE JUICE £5.50 ALTERNATIVE MILK + £0.50

IGED CORFEE"S SPECIALITY LATTES

ICED COFFEE £4.20 CLAP MISO CARAMEL LATTE £6.50

ICED LATTE £4.50 PISTACHIO AND ROSE LATTE £6.50

ICED MATCHA £5.90 KINAKO LATTE £6.50
CLAP CARAMEL MISO MOCHA £7.50
MATCHA LATTE WITH

BOOSTER SHOTS STRAWBERRY FOAM £7.50
SIGNATURE MATCHA WITH

GINGER & YUZU £4.00 COCONUT MILK AND WHITE
CHOCOLATE £7.15

— PUMPKIN SPICED LATTE £6.50

GLS BTL

SPARKLING TEAS & INFUSIONS

PROSECCO CONTARINI,

VENETO, ITALY £8.00 £45.00 SENCHA £4.90
MATCHA £5.00
ENGLISH BREAKFAST £4.50

ROSE EARL GREY £4.50

EVHHA%IEEA%I%’ gg&zhs FRESH MINT £5.50

CHTEE DL PESTERRE CHAMOMILE TEA £4.50

FRANCE £9.50 £55.00 JASMIN SILVER NEEDLES £4.90
LEMONGRASS & GINGER £4.50
BLACKCURRANT & HIBISCUS £4.50

WHITE

ROMARTON EONCALIEY

LANGUEDOC, FRANCE  £8.00 £45.00 DIRTEA DRINKS

GAVI GIROSSA ALVIO

PESTARINO, PIEDMONT, BIRTEA SHAL LATTE £5.50

ITALY £12.50 £65.00 PIRTEA COCOA £5.50

SN — DIRTEA CHAGA BOOSTER g£1.95

FRANCE £15.00 £85.00 DIRTEA TREMELLA
BOOSTER £1.95

RED

GARNACHA INMUNE

TANDEM, NAVARRA, .

SPAIN £8.00 £45.00 deliveroo

CHIANTI CLASSICO

CASTELLO D’ALBOLA, SIGN UP TO OUR APP TO JOIN OUR LOYALTY

TUSCANY, ITALY £12.50 £65.00 PROGRAMME AND ORDER ONLINE

PINOT NOIR PYRAMID HEERDTOURRHTTIN

VALLEY! CANTERBURY’ All prices in pounds, inclusive of 20% VAT and subject to TH authority fees

NEW ZEALAND 213.50 Egg'OO Il prices in pounds, Inciusive 20% 1 subjec 7H authority feas.



MONINGU & BREAKFAST
FROM 8AM

CROISSANT
Made with AOP butter

PAIN AUX TROIS CHOCOLATS
Croissant with three varieties of chocolate, Gianduja blend

CINNAMON BUN
Soft brioche with cinnamon, brown sugar, cream cheese

TERIYAKI PAIN AUX RAISINS
Croissant with vanilla cream, sultanas, ginger, teriyaki glaze

PAIN SUISSE AUX TROIS CHOCOLATS
Chocolate croissant dough, dark chocolate, roasted peanuts

PAIN AU CHOCOLAT BLANC ET MATCHA
Croissant with matcha cream, white chocolate

CHIA PARFAIT
Coconut, mango, honey

CLAP KA-FE SIGNATURE GRANOLA
Mix of seeds, oats, berries, maple syrup, Greek yoghurt

FRESH SEASONAL FRUIT POT (V)
Selection of seasonal fruits

CHEESE CROISSANT
Layers of emmental cheese

HAM & CHEESE CROISSANT
Gruyere, lettuce, tomato, toasted sesame

SMOKED SALMON CROISSANT
Dill, spring onions, toasted sesame, ponzu, pickled cucumber

BACON AND EGG BUN
Egg bun with guacamole, bacon, spicy mayo, butter

£3.90

£4.50

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

£5.90

£9.00

£9.00

£6.50

£5.95

£9.90

£11.90

£12.85

PESUTORI TO KEKI & PASTRIES AND CAKES

FROM 1MAM
YUZU MERINGUE TART
Zesty yuzu tart topped with light, fluffy meringue

EXOTIC CHEESECAKE
Rich vanilla cheesecake with mango and passion fruit jelly

HONEY CAKE
Spiced sweet cake with layers of sour cream

CHOCOLATE MISO CARAMEL TART
Sweet, salty chocolate tart with miso caramel and peanuts

MARBLE CAKE
Marbled vanilla chocolate sponge, almond chocolate ganache

LEMON CAKE
Lemon sponge, lemon syrup

GOLDEN PUMPKIN CROISSANT
SPECULOOS PUMPKIN MOUSSE

All prices In pounds, inclusive of 20% VAT and subject to 7% authority fess.

£9.

E£8.

£6.

£9.

£3.

£3.
£5.
£8.

90

90

00

90

90

90
oo
20



RANCHI & LUNCH

FROM 11:00AM

SUSHI

BENTO BOX
Selection of sashimi, nigiri, rolls, kaiso salad

CLASSIC BOX
Salmon avocado, prawn tempura, nigiri akami, sashimi, vegetables

SALMON BOX
Nigiri, sashimi, salmon avocado

SALMON HOSOMAKI
6 salmon hosomaki

SALMON AVOCADO
6 salmon uramaki

MIXED ROLL BOX
2 salmon, 6 avocado, 2 shrimp tempura, 2 vegetable

SALMON NIGIRI
6 salmon nigiri

AVOCADO HOMOSAKI
6 avocado homosaki

MIXED VEGETABLE ROLLS
6 avocado piquillo uramaki roll

SASHIMI BOX
5 salmon sashimi

MIXED SASHIMI BOX
2 salmon, 2 akami, 2 hamachi

CALIFORNIA ROLL
6 uramaki crab California rolls

SHRIMO TEMPURA ROLLS
6 shrimp tempura rolls

SALAD

MISO SUPER GREEN KALE SALAD
Halal miso marinated chicken, yuzu karashi dressing

TERIYAKI SALMON SALAD
Salmon, baby spinach, citrus dressing, grana padano

BUDDHA SALAD BOWL (V)
Quinoa, green beans, cherry tomato, broccoli, avocado

SANDWICHES

CHICKEN AND EGG SANDO
Halal tender chicken, egg, crispy cabbage, homemade tonkatsu sauce

HAM AND CHEESE CIABATTA
Gruyere, lettuce, tomato, cucumber

VEGETARIAN CIABATTA
Piquillo peppers, aubergine, chimichurri sauce, zucchini

SMOKED SALMON CIABATTA
Avocado, dill, spring onion, ponzu, pickled cucumber

All prices In pounds, inclusive of 20% VAT and subject to 7% authority fess.

£19.95

£12.50

£11.50

£5.50

£5.90

£7.50

£8.95

£3.90

£3.90

£7.90

£10

£7.95

£7.95

£13.00

£12.50

£9.50

£14.90

£9.50

£7.90

£9.50



