COLD DRINKS

HOT DRINKS .

SMOOTHIES AND JUICES

BERRY BANANA	£7.00
BERRIES, BANANA, KINAKO,	
ALMOND MILK	

TURMERIC GLOW	£7.00
YELLOW PEPPER, TURMERIC,	
YUZU KOSHO, CARROT, MISO	,
ORANGE JUICE	

SWEE	T GREE	N		£7.00
KIWI,	GREEN	SHISO,	GRAPE,	
NASH	I PEAR,	APPLE		

COFFEE

ESPRESSO	£2.95
DOUBLE ESPRESSO	£3.50
AMERICANO	£4.20
CAPPUCCINO	£4.50
LATTE	£4.50
CORTADO	£3.90
HOT CHOCOLATE	£4.90
FLAT WHITE	£4.20
MACCHIATO	£3.50
DOUBLE MACCHIATO	£3.90
MOCHA	£4.90
MATCHA LATTE	£5.90
SYRUPS	£0.75
ALTERNATIVE MILK +	£0.50

ICED COFFEE'S

ICED	COFFEE	£4.20
ICED	LATTE	£4.50
ICED	MATCHA	£5.90

BOOSTER SHOTS

GINGER	& YUZU	£4.00

WINE		
	GIS	BTI

SPARKLING

PROSECC	O CONTARINI,		
VENETO,	ITALY	£8.00	£45.00

ROSE

WHISPERING ANGEL CHÂTEAU D'ESCLANS, CÔTES DE PROVENCE,		
FRANCE	£9.50	£55.00

SPECIALITY LATTES

CLAP MISO CARAMEL LATTE	£6.50
PISTACHIO AND ROSE LATT	E £6.50
KINAKO LATTE	£6.50
CLAP CARAMEL MISO MOCH	A £7.50
MATCHA LATTE WITH	
STRAWBERRY FOAM	£7.50
SIGNATURE MATCHA WITH	
COCONUT MILK AND WHITE	
CHOCOLATE	£7.15
PUMPKIN SPICED LATTE	£6.50

TEAS & INFUSIONS

SENCHA	£4.90
MATCHA	£5.00
ENGLISH BREAKFAST	£4.50
EARL GREY	£4.50
FRESH MINT	£5.50
CHAMOMILE TEA	£4.50
JASMIN SILVER NEEDLES	£4.90
LEMONGRASS & GINGER	£4.50
BLACKCURRANT & HIBISCUS	£4.50

WHITE

VIOGNIER L'EXTRAIT DE	
ROMARION FONCALIEU,	
LANGUEDOC, FRANCE £8.00	£45.00

GAVI GIROSSA ALVIO		
PESTARINO, PIEDMONT, ITALY	£12.50	£65.00

CHABLIS	FAMILLE BURGUNDY,		
FRANCE	BORGONDT,	£15.00	£85.00

DIRTEA DRINKS

DIRTEA C	HAI LATTE	£5.50
DIRTEA C	OCOA	£5.50
DIRTEA C	HAGA BOOSTER	£1.95
DIRTEA L	ION'S BOOSTER	£1.95
DIRTEA T	REMELLA	
BOOSTER		£1.95

RED

TANDEM, NAVARRA,		
SPAIN	£8.00	£45.00
CHIANTI CLASSICO		

CHIANII CLASSICO	
CASTELLO D'ALBOLA.	
TUSCANY, ITALY	
TUSCANT, ITALT	









SIGN UP TO OUR APP TO JOIN OUR LOYALTY PROGRAMME AND ORDER ONLINE

#FEEDYOURRHYTHM

£12.50 £65.00

MONINGU BREAKFAST

FROM 8AM

CROISSANT Made with AOP butter	£3.90
PAIN AUX TROIS CHOCOLATS Croissant with three varieties of chocolate, Gianduja blend	£4.50
CINNAMON BUN Soft brioche with cinnamon, brown sugar, cream cheese	£5.00
TERIYAKI PAIN AUX RAISINS Croissant with vanilla cream, sultanas, ginger, teriyaki glaze	£5.00
PAIN SUISSE AUX TROIS CHOCOLATS Chocolate croissant dough, dark chocolate, roasted peanuts	£5.00
PAIN AU CHOCOLAT BLANC ET MATCHA Croissant with matcha cream, white chocolate	£5.90
CHIA PARFAIT Coconut, mango, honey	£9.00
CLAP KA-FE SIGNATURE GRANOLA Mix of seeds, oats, berries, maple syrup, Greek yoghurt	£9.00
FRESH SEASONAL FRUIT POT (V) Selection of seasonal fruits	£6.50
CHEESE CROISSANT Layers of emmental cheese	£5.95
HAM & CHEESE CROISSANT Gruyere, lettuce, tomato, toasted sesame	£9.90
SMOKED SALMON CROISSANT Dill, spring onions, toasted sesame, ponzu, pickled cucumber	£11.90
BACON AND EGG BUN Egg bun with guacamole, bacon, spicy mayo, butter	£12.85

PESUTORI TO KEKI . PASTRIES AND CAKES

FROM 11AM

YUZU MERINGUE TART Zesty yuzu tart topped with light, fluffy meringue	£9.90
EXOTIC CHEESECAKE Rich vanilla cheesecake with mango and passion fruit jelly	£8.90
HONEY CAKE Spiced sweet cake with layers of sour cream	£6.00
CHOCOLATE MISO CARAMEL TART Sweet, salty chocolate tart with miso caramel and peanuts	£9.90
MARBLE CAKE Marbled vanilla chocolate sponge, almond chocolate ganache	£3.90
LEMON CAKE Lemon sponge, lemon syrup	£3.90
GOLDEN PUMPKIN CROISSANT	£5.00
SPECULOOS PUMPKIN MOUSSE	£8.90



RANCHI • LUNCH

FROM 11:00AM

SUSHI

BENTO BOX Selection of sashimi, nigiri, rolls, kaiso salad	£19.95
CLASSIC BOX Salmon avocado, prawn tempura, nigiri akami, sashimi, vegetables	£12.50
SALMON BOX Nigiri, sashimi, salmon avocado	£11.50
SALMON HOSOMAKI 6 salmon hosomaki	£5.50
SALMON AVOCADO 6 salmon uramaki	£5.90
MIXED ROLL BOX 2 salmon, 6 avocado, 2 shrimp tempura, 2 vegetable	£7.50
SALMON NIGIRI 6 salmon nigiri	£8.95
AVOCADO HOMOSAKI 6 avocado homosaki	£3.90
MIXED VEGETABLE ROLLS 6 avocado piquillo uramaki roll	£3.90
SASHIMI BOX 5 salmon sashimi	£7.90
MIXED SASHIMI BOX 2 salmon, 2 akami, 2 hamachi	£10
CALIFORNIA ROLL 6 uramaki crab California rolls	£7.95
SHRIMO TEMPURA ROLLS 6 shrimp tempura rolls	£7.95
SALAD	
MISO SUPER GREEN KALE SALAD Halal miso marinated chicken, yuzu karashi dressing	£13.00
TERIYAKI SALMON SALAD Salmon, baby spinach, citrus dressing, grana padano	£12.50
BUDDHA SALAD BOWL (V) Quinoa, green beans, cherry tomato, broccoli, avocado	£9.50
SANDWICHES	
CHICKEN AND EGG SANDO Halal tender chicken, egg, crispy cabbage, homemade tonkatsu sauce	£14.90
HAM AND CHEESE CIABATTA Gruyere, lettuce, tomato, cucumber	£9.50
VEGETARIAN CIABATTA Piquillo peppers, aubergine, chimichurri sauce, zucchini	£7.90
SMOKED SALMON CIABATTA Avocado, dill, spring onion, ponzu, pickled cucumber	£9.50

